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2012-2013 Graduate Assistant Advisory Committee 

MEMBERS 
 
Megan Bailey, TA, College of Behavior and Social Sciences 
mbailey3@umd.edu 
 
Jessica Ann Vooris, TA, College of Arts and Humanities 
jvooris@umd.edu  
 
Brock Russell, RA/TA, College of Mathematical, Natural and Computer Sciences 
brock@umd.edu 
 
Abhijit Kiran Valluri, RA, A. James Clark School of Engineering 
abhijitv@umd.edu  
 
Kelli Golanoski, RA, College of Mathematical, Natural and Computer Sciences 
ksikors1@umd.edu 
 
Megan Callow, TA/AA, College of Education 
mcallow@umd.edu 
 
Sahil Popli, RA, A. James Clark School of Engineering 
spopli@umd.edu  
 
Saranaz Barforoush, TA, Phillip Merrill College of Journalism 
saranaz@umd.edu 
 
Yakov Kronrod, TA, College of Arts and Humanities 
yakov@umd.edu 
 
Tyler Crabb, TA, College of Behavior and Social Sciences 
tcrabb@umd.edu 
 
Laura Brant, AA, Undergraduate Studies 
lbrant9@umd.edu  
 
Brian Danielak, RA, College of Education 
briandk@umd.edu  
 
David Colón-Cabrera, ex officio, President, Graduate Student Government 
dcc@umd.edu  
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